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Rank Prev UCI MTB Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total
1. 2 COMMENCAL/MUC-OFF BY RIDINGCOMMENCAL/MUC-OFF BY RIDINGCOMMENCAL/MUC-OFF BY RIDINGCOMMENCAL/MUC-OFF BY RIDING 31313131 (8) 44444444 (4) 58585858 (3) 83838383 (1) 70707070 (1) 81818181 (1) 39393939 (5) 406406406406
2. 1 SPECIALIZED GRAVITYSPECIALIZED GRAVITYSPECIALIZED GRAVITYSPECIALIZED GRAVITY 91919191 (1) 69696969 (2) 89898989 (1) 60606060 (3) 26262626 (10) 33333333 (10) 7777 (24) 375375375375
3. 4 CANYON CLLCTV FACTORY TEAMCANYON CLLCTV FACTORY TEAMCANYON CLLCTV FACTORY TEAMCANYON CLLCTV FACTORY TEAM 63636363 (2) 44444444 (5) 52525252 (4) 52525252 (4) 62626262 (2) 14141414 (17) 60606060 (1) 347347347347
4. 3 MONDRAKER FACTORY RACINGMONDRAKER FACTORY RACINGMONDRAKER FACTORY RACINGMONDRAKER FACTORY RACING 50505050 (3) 40404040 (8) 43434343 (6) 66666666 (2) 45454545 (4) 46464646 (6) 29292929 (12) 319319319319
5. 5 YT MOBYT MOBYT MOBYT MOB 40404040 (7) 29292929 (11) 70707070 (2) 34343434 (8) 22222222 (14) 56565656 (3) 33333333 (11) 284284284284
6. 6 DORVAL AM COMMENCALDORVAL AM COMMENCALDORVAL AM COMMENCALDORVAL AM COMMENCAL 42424242 (6) 60606060 (3) 36363636 (9) 34343434 (7) 19191919 (17) 48484848 (5) 28282828 (13) 267267267267
7. 7 CONTINENTAL ATHERTONCONTINENTAL ATHERTONCONTINENTAL ATHERTONCONTINENTAL ATHERTON 22222222 (14) 30303030 (10) 39393939 (7) 37373737 (6) 36363636 (6) 69696969 (2) 22222222 (17) 255255255255
8. 8 TREK FACTORY RACING GRAVITYTREK FACTORY RACING GRAVITYTREK FACTORY RACING GRAVITYTREK FACTORY RACING GRAVITY 46464646 (5) 43434343 (6) 27272727 (11) 17171717 (14) 23232323 (12) 54545454 (4) 33333333 (9) 243243243243
9. 10 GIANT FACTORY OFF-ROAD TEAM - DHGIANT FACTORY OFF-ROAD TEAM - DHGIANT FACTORY OFF-ROAD TEAM - DHGIANT FACTORY OFF-ROAD TEAM - DH 27272727 (10) 17171717 (15) 17171717 (15) 18181818 (13) 49494949 (3) 34343434 (9) 50505050 (2) 212212212212

10. 9 PIVOT FACTORY RACINGPIVOT FACTORY RACINGPIVOT FACTORY RACINGPIVOT FACTORY RACING 25252525 (12) 40404040 (9) 46464646 (5) 21212121 (10) 32323232 (8) - 36363636 (6) 200200200200
11. 11 SCOTT DOWNHILL FACTORYSCOTT DOWNHILL FACTORYSCOTT DOWNHILL FACTORYSCOTT DOWNHILL FACTORY 8888 (21) 71717171 (1) 10101010 (18) 30303030 (9) 15151515 (20) 10101010 (20) 40404040 (4) 184184184184
12. 12 CANYON CLLCTV FMDCANYON CLLCTV FMDCANYON CLLCTV FMDCANYON CLLCTV FMD 26262626 (11) 14141414 (17) - 46464646 (5) 24242424 (11) 28282828 (12) 23232323 (15) 161161161161
13. 15 SANTA CRUZ SYNDICATESANTA CRUZ SYNDICATESANTA CRUZ SYNDICATESANTA CRUZ SYNDICATE 30303030 (9) 28282828 (12) 4444 (26) 8888 (23) 5555 (27) 35353535 (7) 33333333 (10) 143143143143
14. 14 FRAMEWORKS RACINGFRAMEWORKS RACINGFRAMEWORKS RACINGFRAMEWORKS RACING 20202020 (15) 42424242 (7) - 15151515 (15) 20202020 (16) 18181818 (14) 14141414 (21) 129129129129
15. 13 MADISON SARACEN FACTORY TEAMMADISON SARACEN FACTORY TEAMMADISON SARACEN FACTORY TEAMMADISON SARACEN FACTORY TEAM 50505050 (4) 24242424 (14) 24242424 (12) 18181818 (12) - - - 116116116116
16. 18 UNION - FORGED BY STEEL CITY MEDIAUNION - FORGED BY STEEL CITY MEDIAUNION - FORGED BY STEEL CITY MEDIAUNION - FORGED BY STEEL CITY MEDIA 2222 (28) - 36363636 (8) 8888 (21) 22222222 (13) 10101010 (19) 35353535 (7) 113113113113
17. 16 CONTINENTAL GT RACINGCONTINENTAL GT RACINGCONTINENTAL GT RACINGCONTINENTAL GT RACING 18181818 (16) 12121212 (18) 20202020 (14) 21212121 (11) - 21212121 (13) 17171717 (19) 109109109109
18. 17 THE GRAVITY CARTEL - ROGUE RACINGTHE GRAVITY CARTEL - ROGUE RACINGTHE GRAVITY CARTEL - ROGUE RACINGTHE GRAVITY CARTEL - ROGUE RACING 15151515 (17) 5555 (22) 8888 (19) 6666 (25) 18181818 (18) 30303030 (11) 21212121 (18) 103103103103
19. 20 NORCO FACTORY RACINGNORCO FACTORY RACINGNORCO FACTORY RACINGNORCO FACTORY RACING 2222 (29) - - 6666 (26) 32323232 (7) 16161616 (15) 42424242 (3) 98989898
20. 19 COMMENCAL ICSTUDIOCOMMENCAL ICSTUDIOCOMMENCAL ICSTUDIOCOMMENCAL ICSTUDIO - - 2222 (27) - 28282828 (9) 35353535 (8) 6666 (26) 71717171
21. 24 CANYON CLLCTV PIRELLICANYON CLLCTV PIRELLICANYON CLLCTV PIRELLICANYON CLLCTV PIRELLI 25252525 (13) 6666 (21) - 15151515 (16) - - 23232323 (16) 69696969
22. 21 COMMENCAL LES ORRESCOMMENCAL LES ORRESCOMMENCAL LES ORRESCOMMENCAL LES ORRES - 4444 (24) 21212121 (13) 7777 (24) 16161616 (19) 6666 (21) 8888 (22) 62626262
23. 30 YETI / FOX FACTORY RACE TEAMYETI / FOX FACTORY RACE TEAMYETI / FOX FACTORY RACE TEAMYETI / FOX FACTORY RACE TEAM - - - 9999 (20) - 15151515 (16) 34343434 (8) 58585858
24. 22 CUBE FACTORY RACINGCUBE FACTORY RACINGCUBE FACTORY RACINGCUBE FACTORY RACING 3333 (27) 27272727 (13) 1111 (28) 10101010 (18) 9999 (26) - 3333 (27) 53535353
25. 23 GOODMAN SANTACRUZGOODMAN SANTACRUZGOODMAN SANTACRUZGOODMAN SANTACRUZ 6666 (23) 16161616 (16) 6666 (20) 10101010 (17) 10101010 (25) - - 48484848
26. 25 MUC-OFF YOUNG GUNSMUC-OFF YOUNG GUNSMUC-OFF YOUNG GUNSMUC-OFF YOUNG GUNS 6666 (22) 6666 (19) 5555 (22) 4444 (28) 12121212 (23) 13131313 (18) - 46464646
27. 26 MS INTENSE RACINGMS INTENSE RACINGMS INTENSE RACINGMS INTENSE RACING - - 4444 (25) - 40404040 (5) - - 44444444
28. 27 BEYOND RACINGBEYOND RACINGBEYOND RACINGBEYOND RACING 4444 (25) - 30303030 (10) 2222 (31) 1111 (30) - 6666 (25) 43434343
29. 29 COMMENCAL / SCHWALBECOMMENCAL / SCHWALBECOMMENCAL / SCHWALBECOMMENCAL / SCHWALBE - 5555 (23) - - 21212121 (15) - 16161616 (20) 42424242
30. 28 INTENSE FACTORY RACINGINTENSE FACTORY RACINGINTENSE FACTORY RACINGINTENSE FACTORY RACING - 2222 (27) 13131313 (16) 9999 (19) 13131313 (22) - - 37373737
31. 31 KENDA NS BIKES UR TEAMKENDA NS BIKES UR TEAMKENDA NS BIKES UR TEAMKENDA NS BIKES UR TEAM 12121212 (19) - 6666 (21) - - - 8888 (23) 26262626
32. 46 GWIN RACINGGWIN RACINGGWIN RACINGGWIN RACING - - - - - 1111 (27) 24242424 (14) 25252525
33. 32 WE ARE ONE MOMENTUM PROJECTWE ARE ONE MOMENTUM PROJECTWE ARE ONE MOMENTUM PROJECTWE ARE ONE MOMENTUM PROJECT - - - 8888 (22) 10101010 (24) - - 18181818
34. 33 BNC RACINGBNC RACINGBNC RACINGBNC RACING 12121212 (18) 4444 (25) - - - 1111 (26) - 17171717
35. 36 THE GRAVITY COLLECTIVETHE GRAVITY COLLECTIVETHE GRAVITY COLLECTIVETHE GRAVITY COLLECTIVE - 2222 (27) 5555 (23) - 2222 (29) 5555 (23) 2222 (28) 16161616
36. 35 PROPAIN POSITIVEPROPAIN POSITIVEPROPAIN POSITIVEPROPAIN POSITIVE - - - - 14141414 (21) - 1111 (30) 15151515
37. 34 GAMUX FACTORY RACINGGAMUX FACTORY RACINGGAMUX FACTORY RACINGGAMUX FACTORY RACING 4444 (24) - 10101010 (17) - - - - 14141414
38. 37 GEN-SGEN-SGEN-SGEN-S - 6666 (20) 4444 (24) - 3333 (28) - - 13131313
39. 40 UNIOR-SINTER FACTORY RACINGUNIOR-SINTER FACTORY RACINGUNIOR-SINTER FACTORY RACINGUNIOR-SINTER FACTORY RACING 3333 (26) - - 5555 (27) - - 2222 (29) 10101010
40. 38 FORBIDDEN SYNTHESIS TEAMFORBIDDEN SYNTHESIS TEAMFORBIDDEN SYNTHESIS TEAMFORBIDDEN SYNTHESIS TEAM 9999 (20) - - - - - - 9999
41. 39 TRANSITION FACTORY RACINGTRANSITION FACTORY RACINGTRANSITION FACTORY RACINGTRANSITION FACTORY RACING - - - 4444 (29) - 4444 (24) - 8888
42. 41 SYNERGY 37SYNERGY 37SYNERGY 37SYNERGY 37 - - - - - 6666 (22) - 6666
43. 42 ZERODE RACINGZERODE RACINGZERODE RACINGZERODE RACING - - - - - 4444 (25) - 4444
44. 43 POLE FACTORY RACINGPOLE FACTORY RACINGPOLE FACTORY RACINGPOLE FACTORY RACING - 3333 (26) - - - - - 3333
45. 44 PURERIDING BP RACINGPURERIDING BP RACINGPURERIDING BP RACINGPURERIDING BP RACING - - - 3333 (30) - - - 3333
46. 45 MEEKBOYZ RACINGMEEKBOYZ RACINGMEEKBOYZ RACINGMEEKBOYZ RACING - - 1111 (28) 1111 (32) - - - 2222
47. 47 OUTLAW UNITEDOUTLAW UNITEDOUTLAW UNITEDOUTLAW UNITED - - - - 1111 (30) - - 1111
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Prev.Prev.Prev.Prev. Previous rank nn (x)nn (x)nn (x)nn (x) Points (place) 0000 Did not score points ---- Did not participate


